
Västmanlandsnappet 2023

Damer

1 Tant Gunilla Öberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1279

2 Lola Karlsson Sturefiskarna 731

3 Magdalena Filipsson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 506

4 Marianne Sjödin Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 400

5 Elsie Löfgren Silverfiskarna 380

6 Lillemor Marlowe 372

7 Barbro Andersson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 274

Herrar

1 Folke Åström Eskilstuna SF 4180

2 Håkan  Swahn Fagersta AFK 3579

3 Mats Larsson Gnesta SFK 2571

4 Chris Marlowe Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 2531

5 Sören Eriksson Fagersta AFK 2072

6 Ove Bodin Gnesta SFK 1788

7 Pilo Lindstrand Torshälla SFK 1484

8 Erkki Lyly Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1344

9 Pelle Björkander 1154

10 Kent Löfgren Silverfiskarna 1005

11 Sune Öberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 983

12 Taisto Paananen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 899

13 Leif Karlsson Sturefiskarna 829

14 Pentti Mäkelä Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 817

15 Kent Stenberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 815

16 Kent Eriksson Silverfiskarna 608

17 Ove Andersson Silverfiskarna 599

18 Svenne Johnsson Silverfiskarna 490

19 Tommy Keijser Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 429

20 Torleif Svensson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 312



Västmanlandsnappet 2023

Lagtävling

1 Håkan Swahn Fagersta AFK 3579

Sören Eriksson Fagersta AFK 2072

5651

2 Folke Åström Eskilstuna SF 4180

Magdalena Filipsson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 506

4686

3 Mats Larsson Gnesta SFK 2571

Pelle Björkander 1154

3725

4 Ove Bodin Gnesta SFK 1788

Pilo Lindstrand Torshälla SFK 1484

3272

5 Sune Öberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 983

Tant Gunilla Öberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1279

2262

6 Erkki Lyly Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1344
Kent Stenberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 815

2159

7 Pentti Mäkelä Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 817

Taisto Paananen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 899

1716

8 Leif Karlsson Sturefiskarna 829

Lola Karlsson Sturefiskarna 731

1560

9 Kent Löfgren Silverfiskarna 1005

Elsie Löfgren Silverfiskarna 380

1385

10 Svenne Johnsson Silverfiskarna 490

Ove Andersson Silverfiskarna 599

1089

11 Tommy Keijser Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 429

Torleif Svensson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 312

741


